
Zvaz potapacov Slovenska

 1  Kategoria: 15 RP muzi                                 Zilina 03.02.2018

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Dvorák Andrej    08 ŽRALOK                                          8.00
 2 Csikós Peter     07 Barakuda                                        8.43
 3 Mikuš Michal     07 Barakuda                                        9.04
 4 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec                                        9.15
 5 Toth Jakub       07 NEPTÚN                                          9.79
 6 Muráň Sebastián  07 PCP RAK                                        10.16
 7 Sečkár Oliver    08 NEPTÚN                                         10.34
 8 Torok Róbert     10 ŽRALOK                                         12.67

 1  Kategoria: 15 RP muzi E                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:     6.03 PETRAK Jakub            Kosice      30.05.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Dvorák Andrej    08 ŽRALOK                                          8.00       50    
 2 Csikós Peter     07 Barakuda                                        8.43       46    
 3 Mikuš Michal     07 Barakuda                                        9.04       42    
 4 Toth Jakub       07 NEPTÚN                                          9.79       39    
 5 Muráň Sebastián  07 PCP RAK                                        10.16       36    
 6 Sečkár Oliver    08 NEPTÚN                                         10.34       33    

 1  Kategoria: 15 RP muzi F                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:     7.05 TAKAC Denis             Bratislava  21.10.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec                                        9.15       50    
 2 Torok Róbert     10 ŽRALOK                                         12.67       46    

 2  Kategoria: 15 RP zeny                                 Zilina 03.02.2018

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                          7.82
 2 Schwartzová Timea 08 SC Senec                                        8.83
 3 Hegyiová Nella   07 SC Senec                                        8.87
 4 Pecníková Jana   09 ŽRALOK                                          9.58
 5 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                         10.19
 6 Štalmachová Nina 07 DELFÍN                                         10.33
 7 Černáková Táňa   08 PCP RAK                                        11.22
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 8 Gilbert Tamara   08 SC Senec                                       11.36
 9 Pivková Lenka    08 SC Senec                                       11.41
10 Szabóová Romana  09 SC Senec                                       11.62
11 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                         11.76
12 Senková Katka    08 PCP RAK                                        11.82
13 Michvociková Emíl 10 ŽRALOK                                         13.89
14 Pokorná Simona   08 SC Senec                                       15.52

Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN         nedoplaval                   
Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          

 2  Kategoria: 15 RP zeny E                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:     5.89 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Sala        12.06.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                          7.82       50    
 2 Schwartzová Timea 08 SC Senec                                        8.83       46    
 3 Hegyiová Nella   07 SC Senec                                        8.87       42    
 4 Štalmachová Nina 07 DELFÍN                                         10.33       39    
 5 Černáková Táňa   08 PCP RAK                                        11.22       36    
 6 Gilbert Tamara   08 SC Senec                                       11.36       33    
 7 Pivková Lenka    08 SC Senec                                       11.41
 8 Senková Katka    08 PCP RAK                                        11.82       30    
 9 Pokorná Simona   08 SC Senec                                       15.52

Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN         nedoplaval                           
Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 2  Kategoria: 15 RP zeny F                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:     7.92 IHRINGOVA Zoja          Sala        11.02.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Pecníková Jana   09 ŽRALOK                                          9.58       50    
 2 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                         10.19       46    
 3 Szabóová Romana  09 SC Senec                                       11.62       42    
 4 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                         11.76       39    
 5 Michvociková Emíl 10 ŽRALOK                                         13.89

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi                                 Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:    17.08 CASTVEN Lukas             Zilina         03.02.2018

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš    01 ŽRALOK                                         17.08
 2 Vandlík Tomáš    89 DELFÍN                                         18.65
 3 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN                                         18.85
 4 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       19.35
 5 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK                                         20.16
 6 Lobpreis Filip   00 ŽRALOK                                         20.31
 7 Kozmer Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       20.43
 8 Štalmach Michal  98 DELFÍN                                         20.77
 9 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         20.88
10 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK                                         21.03
11 Ďurčo Marek      00 NEPTÚN                                         21.17
12 Rekoš Alexander  97 SC Senec                                       21.22
13 Jašica Adam      00 ŽRALOK                                         21.45
14 Kovács Michal    04 SC Senec                                       21.61
15 Osuský Adam      02 ŽRALOK                                         21.65
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16 Pankiewicz Jakub 04 SC Senec                                       22.68
17 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN                                         23.46
18 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK                                         23.67
19 Varady Noel      04 SC Senec                                       24.15
20 Horský Richard   05 ŽRALOK                                         24.82
21 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN                                         25.51
22 Blaškovič Peter  06 NEPTÚN                                         26.09
23 Hraško Jakub     05 Swim war                                       26.11
24 Brilla Adam      04 NEPTÚN                                         27.39
25 Bielik Daniel    02 DELFÍN                                         27.58
26 Taraba Dominik   04 ŽRALOK                                         27.61
27 Kodaj Juraj      05 DELFÍN                                         27.70
28 Schwartz Richard 05 SC Senec                                       27.74
29 Oboňa Alexander  06 PCP RAK                                        28.02
30 Kuchár Marek     04 PCP RAK                                        28.32
31 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK                                        29.01

Vershak Vadym    02 NEPTÚN                                         29.01
33 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN                                         29.28
34 Michna Jakub     05 Barakuda                                       29.39
35 Senko Matej      06 NEPTÚN                                         29.98
36 Janits Matúš     06 PCP RAK                                        30.08
37 Heglas Ladislav  06 DELFÍN                                         30.46
38 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK                                         30.82
39 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                         31.84
40 Štulajter Samuel 04 ŽRALOK                                         32.80
41 Hudec Roman      04 DELFÍN                                         33.02
42 Abrahamovič Filip 06 PCP RAK                                        34.09
43 Jesenský Adam    06 PCP RAK                                        36.25
44 Marchenko Igor   03 NEPTÚN                                         44.16

Čapkovič Richard 04 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Čavoj Jakub      05 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Gabriš Samuel    01 SC Senec       chybny start                 
Lička Daniel     06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi A                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    17.20 IDESIC Michal           Bratislava  15.06.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Vandlík Tomáš    89 DELFÍN                                         18.65       50    
 2 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN                                         18.85       46    
 3 Lobpreis Filip   00 ŽRALOK                                         20.31       42    
 4 Štalmach Michal  98 DELFÍN                                         20.77       39    
 5 Ďurčo Marek      00 NEPTÚN                                         21.17       36    
 6 Rekoš Alexander  97 SC Senec                                       21.22       33    
 7 Jašica Adam      00 ŽRALOK                                         21.45       30    

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi B                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    17.08 CASTVEN Lukas           Zilina      03.02.2018

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš    01 ŽRALOK                                         17.08       50 SR 
 2 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK                                         20.16       46    
 3 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK                                         21.03       42    
 4 Osuský Adam      02 ŽRALOK                                         21.65
 5 Bielik Daniel    02 DELFÍN                                         27.58       39    
 6 Vershak Vadym    02 NEPTÚN                                         29.01       36    

Gabriš Samuel    01 SC Senec       chybny start                         
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 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi C                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    17.60 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  13.12.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       19.35       50    
 2 Kozmer Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       20.43       46    
 3 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         20.88       42    
 4 Kovács Michal    04 SC Senec                                       21.61       39    
 5 Pankiewicz Jakub 04 SC Senec                                       22.68       36    
 6 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN                                         23.46       33    
 7 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK                                         23.67       30    
 8 Varady Noel      04 SC Senec                                       24.15       27    
 9 Brilla Adam      04 NEPTÚN                                         27.39       24    
10 Taraba Dominik   04 ŽRALOK                                         27.61       22    
11 Kuchár Marek     04 PCP RAK                                        28.32       20    
12 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                         31.84
13 Štulajter Samuel 04 ŽRALOK                                         32.80
14 Hudec Roman      04 DELFÍN                                         33.02       18    
15 Marchenko Igor   03 NEPTÚN                                         44.16       16    

Čapkovič Richard 04 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 3  Kategoria: 50 PP muzi D                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.27 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  08.12.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Horský Richard   05 ŽRALOK                                         24.82       50    
 2 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN                                         25.51       46    
 3 Blaškovič Peter  06 NEPTÚN                                         26.09       42    
 4 Hraško Jakub     05 Swim war                                       26.11       39    
 5 Kodaj Juraj      05 DELFÍN                                         27.70       36    
 6 Schwartz Richard 05 SC Senec                                       27.74       33    
 7 Oboňa Alexander  06 PCP RAK                                        28.02       30    
 8 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK                                        29.01       27    
 9 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN                                         29.28       24    
10 Michna Jakub     05 Barakuda                                       29.39       22    
11 Senko Matej      06 NEPTÚN                                         29.98       20    
12 Janits Matúš     06 PCP RAK                                        30.08       18    
13 Heglas Ladislav  06 DELFÍN                                         30.46       16    
14 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK                                         30.82       14    
15 Abrahamovič Filip 06 PCP RAK                                        34.09
16 Jesenský Adam    06 PCP RAK                                        36.25

Čavoj Jakub      05 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Lička Daniel     06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny                                 Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:    18.64 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana        Lignano        02.08.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         20.06
 2 Ondrušková Mária 99 DELFÍN                                         20.39
 3 Šimiaková Mirosla 00 DELFÍN                                         20.65
 4 Lázničková Lucia 99 ŽRALOK                                         20.69
 5 Gabaľová Nina    98 ŽRALOK                                         20.84
 6 Hrašková Zuzana  99 Barakuda                                       21.53
 7 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       21.91
 8 Chen Ting Ting   02 NEPTÚN                                         22.00
 9 Malinowska Paula 98 ŽRALOK                                         22.29

Technical results

4 z 20 www.mates.sk 04.02.2018, 11:15



10 Vasilová Hana    04 Swim war                                       22.35
11 Štaffenová Katarí 97 DELFÍN                                         22.59
12 Bertóková Anikó  03 Barakuda                                       22.95
13 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         23.28
14 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                       23.45
15 Malinowska Lenka 00 ŽRALOK                                         23.55
16 Sopková Ľubomíra 04 Swim war                                       24.11
17 Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK                                         24.20
18 Holocsy Szóka Szó 03 SC Senec                                       24.25
19 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN                                         24.27
20 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                       24.56
21 Kissová Petra    05 Barakuda                                       25.28
22 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                         25.30
23 Heglasová Simona 04 DELFÍN                                         25.41
24 Dobroňová Soňa   99 DELFÍN                                         25.60
25 Balážová Romana  05 ŽRALOK                                         25.93
26 Véghová Michaela 01 ŽRALOK                                         26.41
27 Hálková Sophia   02 DELFÍN                                         26.67
28 Lobpreisová Sophi 99 ŽRALOK                                         26.69
29 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda                                       26.80
30 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec                                       26.96
31 Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN                                         27.11
32 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                         27.29
33 Hanzelyová Ema   06 SC Senec                                       27.81
34 Valníčková Alena 04 ŽRALOK                                         28.14
35 Gabaľová Tina    06 ŽRALOK                                         28.49
36 Vargová Anna     06 ŽRALOK                                         29.13
37 Pecníková Tereza 06 ŽRALOK                                         29.21
38 Halajová Bianka  05 DELFÍN                                         29.70
39 Washinová Rebecca 03 SC Senec                                       29.85
40 Dukátová Lucia   05 PCP RAK                                        30.05
41 Varadová Tamara  04 PCP RAK                                        32.34
42 Valníčková Nela  04 ŽRALOK                                         32.50

Kopllová Ema     03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start          
Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny A                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    18.64 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana      Lignano     02.08.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         20.06       50    
 2 Ondrušková Mária 99 DELFÍN                                         20.39       46    
 3 Šimiaková Mirosla 00 DELFÍN                                         20.65       42    
 4 Lázničková Lucia 99 ŽRALOK                                         20.69       39    
 5 Gabaľová Nina    98 ŽRALOK                                         20.84       36    
 6 Hrašková Zuzana  99 Barakuda                                       21.53       33    
 7 Malinowska Paula 98 ŽRALOK                                         22.29
 8 Štaffenová Katarí 97 DELFÍN                                         22.59       30    
 9 Malinowska Lenka 00 ŽRALOK                                         23.55
10 Dobroňová Soňa   99 DELFÍN                                         25.60
11 Lobpreisová Sophi 99 ŽRALOK                                         26.69

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny B                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.96 CHRISTOVOVA Zuzana      Bratislava  13.06.2009

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Chen Ting Ting   02 NEPTÚN                                         22.00       50    
 2 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN                                         24.27       46    
 3 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                         25.30       42    
 4 Véghová Michaela 01 ŽRALOK                                         26.41       39    
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 5 Hálková Sophia   02 DELFÍN                                         26.67       36    
 6 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda                                       26.80       33    

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny C                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    20.10 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Bratislava  15.06.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       21.91       50    
 2 Vasilová Hana    04 Swim war                                       22.35       46    
 3 Bertóková Anikó  03 Barakuda                                       22.95       42    
 4 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         23.28       39    
 5 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                       23.45       36    
 6 Sopková Ľubomíra 04 Swim war                                       24.11       33    
 7 Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK                                         24.20       30    
 8 Holocsy Szóka Szó 03 SC Senec                                       24.25       27    
 9 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                       24.56       24    
10 Heglasová Simona 04 DELFÍN                                         25.41       22    
11 Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN                                         27.11       20    
12 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                         27.29       18    
13 Valníčková Alena 04 ŽRALOK                                         28.14       16    
14 Washinová Rebecca 03 SC Senec                                       29.85       14    
15 Varadová Tamara  04 PCP RAK                                        32.34       12    
16 Valníčková Nela  04 ŽRALOK                                         32.50

Kopllová Ema     03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                  
Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 4  Kategoria: 50 PP zeny D                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    19.70 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Sala        21.04.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Kissová Petra    05 Barakuda                                       25.28       50    
 2 Balážová Romana  05 ŽRALOK                                         25.93       46    
 3 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec                                       26.96       42    
 4 Hanzelyová Ema   06 SC Senec                                       27.81       39    
 5 Gabaľová Tina    06 ŽRALOK                                         28.49       36    
 6 Vargová Anna     06 ŽRALOK                                         29.13       33    
 7 Pecníková Tereza 06 ŽRALOK                                         29.21
 8 Halajová Bianka  05 DELFÍN                                         29.70       30    
 9 Dukátová Lucia   05 PCP RAK                                        30.05       27    

 6  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny                                 Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:    22.98 HRASKOVA Zuzana           Sala           20.05.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

Kováčová Tereza  11 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Sečkárová Olívia 11 NEPTÚN         nenastupil na start          

 6  Kategoria: 50 BF zeny F                               Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    32.17 KORVINIOVA Klaudia      Banska Byst 10.12.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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Kováčová Tereza  11 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Sečkárová Olívia 11 NEPTÚN         nenastupil na start                  

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi                                Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:    44.00 MEDO Milan                Lignano        17.08.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Rekoš Alexander  97 SC Senec                                       47.30
 2 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN                                         48.10
 3 Osuský Adam      02 ŽRALOK                                         49.45
 4 Augustín Samuel  99 Barakuda                                       50.01
 5 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       50.15
 6 Lobpreis Filip   00 ŽRALOK                                         50.94
 7 Kozmer Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       51.69
 8 Častven Lukáš    01 ŽRALOK                                         51.91
 9 Vandlík Tomáš    89 DELFÍN                                         52.13
10 Štalmach Michal  98 DELFÍN                                         52.56
11 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK                                         52.79
12 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN                                         54.01
13 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         54.38
14 Jašica Adam      00 ŽRALOK                                         54.60
15 Gabriš Samuel    01 SC Senec                                       54.69
16 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK                                         55.75
17 Kovács Michal    04 SC Senec                                       56.02
18 Ďurčo Marek      00 NEPTÚN                                         56.30
19 Pankiewicz Jakub 04 SC Senec                                       57.74
20 Varady Noel      04 SC Senec                                       58.35
21 Schwartz Richard 05 SC Senec                                       58.98
22 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN                                       1,00.17
23 Hraško Jakub     05 Swim war                                     1,01.78
24 Taraba Dominik   04 ŽRALOK                                       1,02.46
25 Kuchár Marek     04 PCP RAK                                      1,02.86
26 Bielik Daniel    02 DELFÍN                                       1,03.10
27 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK                                       1,03.27
28 Horský Richard   05 ŽRALOK                                       1,04.20
29 Blaškovič Peter  06 NEPTÚN                                       1,04.80
30 Kodaj Juraj      05 DELFÍN                                       1,05.41
31 Oboňa Alexander  06 PCP RAK                                      1,06.87
32 Janits Matúš     06 PCP RAK                                      1,07.49
33 Heglas Ladislav  06 DELFÍN                                       1,07.56
34 Senko Matej      06 NEPTÚN                                       1,08.41
35 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.47
36 Vershak Vadym    02 NEPTÚN                                       1,09.32
37 Brilla Adam      04 NEPTÚN                                       1,10.00
38 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK                                      1,10.30
39 Hudec Roman      04 DELFÍN                                       1,12.20
40 Michna Jakub     05 Barakuda                                     1,12.62
41 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN                                       1,12.71
42 Csikós Peter     07 Barakuda                                     1,13.05
43 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,14.71
44 Štulajter Samuel 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.13
45 Muráň Sebastián  07 PCP RAK                                      1,17.18
46 Sečkár Oliver    08 NEPTÚN                                       1,18.75
47 Toth Jakub       07 NEPTÚN                                       1,19.12
48 Mikuš Michal     07 Barakuda                                     1,19.98
49 Abrahamovič Filip 06 PCP RAK                                      1,20.67
50 Dvorák Andrej    08 ŽRALOK                                       1,20.95
51 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec                                     1,24.48
52 Jesenský Adam    06 PCP RAK                                      1,26.36
53 Zuberec Kubo     08 PCP RAK                                      1,29.61
54 Torok Róbert     10 ŽRALOK                                       1,39.69
55 Marchenko Igor   03 NEPTÚN                                       1,41.43
56 Remenec Martin   07 PCP RAK                                      1,41.83

Čapkovič Richard 04 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          

Technical results

7 z 20 www.mates.sk 04.02.2018, 11:15



Čavoj Jakub      05 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Lička Daniel     06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi A                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    44.00 MEDO Milan              Lignano     17.08.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Rekoš Alexander  97 SC Senec                                       47.30       50    
 2 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN                                         48.10       46    
 3 Augustín Samuel  99 Barakuda                                       50.01       42    
 4 Lobpreis Filip   00 ŽRALOK                                         50.94       39    
 5 Vandlík Tomáš    89 DELFÍN                                         52.13       36    
 6 Štalmach Michal  98 DELFÍN                                         52.56       33    
 7 Jašica Adam      00 ŽRALOK                                         54.60       30    
 8 Ďurčo Marek      00 NEPTÚN                                         56.30       27    

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi B                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    45.85 CIBULA Martin           Chania GR   27.06.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Osuský Adam      02 ŽRALOK                                         49.45       50    
 2 Častven Lukáš    01 ŽRALOK                                         51.91       46    
 3 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK                                         52.79       42    
 4 Gabriš Samuel    01 SC Senec                                       54.69       39    
 5 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK                                         55.75
 6 Bielik Daniel    02 DELFÍN                                       1,03.10       36    
 7 Vershak Vadym    02 NEPTÚN                                       1,09.32       33    

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi C                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    46.42 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  13.12.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       50.15       50    
 2 Kozmer Jakub     03 Barakuda                                       51.69       46    
 3 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN                                         54.01       42    
 4 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK                                         54.38       39    
 5 Kovács Michal    04 SC Senec                                       56.02       36    
 6 Pankiewicz Jakub 04 SC Senec                                       57.74       33    
 7 Varady Noel      04 SC Senec                                       58.35       30    
 8 Taraba Dominik   04 ŽRALOK                                       1,02.46       27    
 9 Kuchár Marek     04 PCP RAK                                      1,02.86       24    
10 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK                                       1,03.27       22    
11 Brilla Adam      04 NEPTÚN                                       1,10.00       20    
12 Hudec Roman      04 DELFÍN                                       1,12.20       18    
13 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,14.71
14 Štulajter Samuel 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.13
15 Marchenko Igor   03 NEPTÚN                                       1,41.43       16    

Čapkovič Richard 04 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi D                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    50.31 BUKOR Adam              Bratislava  08.12.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 Schwartz Richard 05 SC Senec                                       58.98       50    
 2 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN                                       1,00.17       46    
 3 Hraško Jakub     05 Swim war                                     1,01.78       42    
 4 Horský Richard   05 ŽRALOK                                       1,04.20       39    
 5 Blaškovič Peter  06 NEPTÚN                                       1,04.80       36    
 6 Kodaj Juraj      05 DELFÍN                                       1,05.41       33    
 7 Oboňa Alexander  06 PCP RAK                                      1,06.87       30    
 8 Janits Matúš     06 PCP RAK                                      1,07.49       27    
 9 Heglas Ladislav  06 DELFÍN                                       1,07.56       24    
10 Senko Matej      06 NEPTÚN                                       1,08.41       22    
11 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.47       20    
12 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK                                      1,10.30       18    
13 Michna Jakub     05 Barakuda                                     1,12.62       16    
14 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN                                       1,12.71       14    
15 Abrahamovič Filip 06 PCP RAK                                      1,20.67
16 Jesenský Adam    06 PCP RAK                                      1,26.36

Čavoj Jakub      05 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Lička Daniel     06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi E                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    59.59 MATEJ Dominik           Bratislava  13.12.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Csikós Peter     07 Barakuda                                     1,13.05       50    
 2 Muráň Sebastián  07 PCP RAK                                      1,17.18       46    
 3 Sečkár Oliver    08 NEPTÚN                                       1,18.75       42    
 4 Toth Jakub       07 NEPTÚN                                       1,19.12       39    
 5 Mikuš Michal     07 Barakuda                                     1,19.98       36    
 6 Dvorák Andrej    08 ŽRALOK                                       1,20.95       33    
 7 Zuberec Kubo     08 PCP RAK                                      1,29.61       30    
 8 Remenec Martin   07 PCP RAK                                      1,41.83       27    

 7  Kategoria: 100 BF muzi F                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,05.57 HASTO Peter             Sala        24.04.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec                                     1,24.48       50    
 2 Torok Róbert     10 ŽRALOK                                       1,39.69       46    

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny                                Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:    48.27 HRASKOVA Zuzana           Wroclaw        07.07.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Hrašková Zuzana  99 Barakuda                                       50.98
 2 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         52.69
 3 Gabaľová Nina    98 ŽRALOK                                         53.26
 4 Šimiaková Mirosla 00 DELFÍN                                         54.58
 5 Lázničková Lucia 99 ŽRALOK                                         54.85
 6 Vasilová Hana    04 Swim war                                       54.89
 7 Ondrušková Mária 99 DELFÍN                                         55.20
 8 Bertóková Anikó  03 Barakuda                                       55.89
 9 Štaffenová Katarí 97 DELFÍN                                         56.87
10 Malinowska Paula 98 ŽRALOK                                         57.35
11 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       57.55
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12 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN                                         58.47
13 Sopková Ľubomíra 04 Swim war                                       58.64
14 Véghová Michaela 01 ŽRALOK                                         58.74
15 Heglasová Simona 04 DELFÍN                                         59.79
16 Chen Ting Ting   02 NEPTÚN                                         59.86

Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         59.86
18 Lobpreisová Sophi 99 ŽRALOK                                         59.97
19 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                       1,00.50
20 Malinowska Lenka 00 ŽRALOK                                       1,00.95
21 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                     1,01.05
22 Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK                                       1,01.51
23 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                     1,01.90
24 Balážová Romana  05 ŽRALOK                                       1,02.13
25 Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN                                       1,02.21
26 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec                                     1,03.06
27 Hálková Sophia   02 DELFÍN                                       1,04.02
28 Kissová Petra    05 Barakuda                                     1,04.08
29 Valníčková Alena 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,04.29
30 Holocsy Szóka Szó 03 SC Senec                                     1,05.66
31 Pecníková Tereza 06 ŽRALOK                                       1,06.08
32 Halajová Bianka  05 DELFÍN                                       1,06.38
33 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                       1,07.20
34 Hanzelyová Ema   06 SC Senec                                     1,07.89
35 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                       1,07.96
36 Gabaľová Tina    06 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.49
37 Valníčková Nela  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.84
38 Vargová Anna     06 ŽRALOK                                       1,09.04
39 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda                                     1,09.42
40 Dukátová Lucia   05 PCP RAK                                      1,09.83
41 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,11.36
42 Štalmachová Nina 07 DELFÍN                                       1,16.29
43 Washinová Rebecca 03 SC Senec                                     1,16.95
44 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.24
45 Pecníková Jana   09 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.38
46 Hegyiová Nella   07 SC Senec                                     1,17.85
47 Schwartzová Timea 08 SC Senec                                     1,18.53
48 Varadová Tamara  04 PCP RAK                                      1,19.65
49 Pivková Lenka    08 SC Senec                                     1,21.19
50 Černáková Táňa   08 PCP RAK                                      1,24.67
51 Gilbert Tamara   08 SC Senec                                     1,28.63
52 Szabóová Romana  09 SC Senec                                     1,31.32
53 Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN                                       1,31.49
54 Senková Katka    08 PCP RAK                                      1,35.72
55 Michvociková Emíl 10 ŽRALOK                                       1,35.90
56 Pokorná Simona   08 SC Senec                                     1,42.34

Dobroňová Soňa   99 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start          
Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Kopllová Ema     03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start          
Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Waschinová Sarah 05 SC Senec       nenastupil na start          

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny A                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    48.27 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Wroclaw     07.07.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Hrašková Zuzana  99 Barakuda                                       50.98       50    
 2 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK                                         52.69       46    
 3 Gabaľová Nina    98 ŽRALOK                                         53.26       42    
 4 Šimiaková Mirosla 00 DELFÍN                                         54.58       39    
 5 Lázničková Lucia 99 ŽRALOK                                         54.85       36    
 6 Ondrušková Mária 99 DELFÍN                                         55.20       33    
 7 Štaffenová Katarí 97 DELFÍN                                         56.87       30    
 8 Malinowska Paula 98 ŽRALOK                                         57.35
 9 Lobpreisová Sophi 99 ŽRALOK                                         59.97
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10 Malinowska Lenka 00 ŽRALOK                                       1,00.95
Dobroňová Soňa   99 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                  

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny B                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    49.05 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Annemasse   07.07.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN                                         58.47       50    
 2 Véghová Michaela 01 ŽRALOK                                         58.74       46    
 3 Chen Ting Ting   02 NEPTÚN                                         59.86       42    
 4 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN                                       1,00.50       39    
 5 Hálková Sophia   02 DELFÍN                                       1,04.02       36    
 6 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda                                     1,09.42       33    

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny C                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    52.18 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Bratislava  16.06.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Vasilová Hana    04 Swim war                                       54.89       50    
 2 Bertóková Anikó  03 Barakuda                                       55.89       46    
 3 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda                                       57.55       42    
 4 Sopková Ľubomíra 04 Swim war                                       58.64       39    
 5 Heglasová Simona 04 DELFÍN                                         59.79       36    
 6 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK                                         59.86       33    
 7 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war                                     1,01.05       30    
 8 Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK                                       1,01.51       27    
 9 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda                                     1,01.90       24    
10 Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN                                       1,02.21       22    
11 Valníčková Alena 04 ŽRALOK                                       1,04.29       20    
12 Holocsy Szóka Szó 03 SC Senec                                     1,05.66       18    
13 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN                                       1,07.20       16    
14 Valníčková Nela  04 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.84
15 Washinová Rebecca 03 SC Senec                                     1,16.95       14    
16 Varadová Tamara  04 PCP RAK                                      1,19.65       12    

Kopllová Ema     03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                  
Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny D                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:    53.08 KRSJAKOVA Daniela       Zilina      10.06.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Balážová Romana  05 ŽRALOK                                       1,02.13       50    
 2 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec                                     1,03.06       46    
 3 Kissová Petra    05 Barakuda                                     1,04.08       42    
 4 Pecníková Tereza 06 ŽRALOK                                       1,06.08       39    
 5 Halajová Bianka  05 DELFÍN                                       1,06.38       36    
 6 Hanzelyová Ema   06 SC Senec                                     1,07.89       33    
 7 Gabaľová Tina    06 ŽRALOK                                       1,08.49       30    
 8 Vargová Anna     06 ŽRALOK                                       1,09.04
 9 Dukátová Lucia   05 PCP RAK                                      1,09.83       27    

Waschinová Sarah 05 SC Senec       nenastupil na start                  

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny E                              Zilina 03.02.2018
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    Najlepsi vykon:    57.39 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Banska Byst 05.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK                                       1,07.96       50    
 2 Štalmachová Nina 07 DELFÍN                                       1,16.29       46    
 3 Hegyiová Nella   07 SC Senec                                     1,17.85       42    
 4 Schwartzová Timea 08 SC Senec                                     1,18.53       39    
 5 Pivková Lenka    08 SC Senec                                     1,21.19       36    
 6 Černáková Táňa   08 PCP RAK                                      1,24.67       33    
 7 Gilbert Tamara   08 SC Senec                                     1,28.63
 8 Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN                                       1,31.49       30    
 9 Senková Katka    08 PCP RAK                                      1,35.72       27    
10 Pokorná Simona   08 SC Senec                                     1,42.34

Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 8  Kategoria: 100 BF zeny F                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,07.58 HRADECKA Vera           Sala        25.11.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,11.36       50    
 2 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.24       46    
 3 Pecníková Jana   09 ŽRALOK                                       1,17.38       42    
 4 Szabóová Romana  09 SC Senec                                     1,31.32       39    
 5 Michvociková Emíl 10 ŽRALOK                                       1,35.90

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi                                Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:  1,23.01 BUKOR Adam                Barcelona      21.03.2015

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Schwartz Richard 05 SC Senec 1,03.93                             2,11.37
 2 Horský Richard   05 ŽRALOK   1,05.03                             2,12.32
 3 Hraško Jakub     05 Swim war 1,04.85                             2,13.38
 4 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN   1,08.60                             2,18.07
 5 Blaškovič Peter  06 NEPTÚN   1,06.82                             2,18.15
 6 Oboňa Alexander  06 PCP RAK  1,12.21                             2,29.83
 7 Kodaj Juraj      05 DELFÍN   1,13.88                             2,32.76
 8 Michna Jakub     05 Barakuda 1,12.78                             2,34.04
 9 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN   1,16.91                             2,36.32
10 Janits Matúš     06 PCP RAK  1,16.79                             2,37.87
11 Senko Matej      06 NEPTÚN   1,17.98                             2,38.85
12 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK  1,17.42                             2,41.57
13 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK   1,18.24                             2,45.61
14 Heglas Ladislav  06 DELFÍN   1,20.64                             2,56.76
15 Abrahamovič Filip 06 PCP RAK  1,25.85                             2,58.93
16 Jesenský Adam    06 PCP RAK  1,35.92                             3,16.73
17 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec 1,31.88                             3,25.80

Čavoj Jakub      05 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Lička Daniel     06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi D                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,31.67 BUKOR Adam              Banska Byst 02.12.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS
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 1 Schwartz Richard 05 SC Senec 1,03.93                             2,11.37       50    
 2 Horský Richard   05 ŽRALOK   1,05.03                             2,12.32       46    
 3 Hraško Jakub     05 Swim war 1,04.85                             2,13.38       42    
 4 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN   1,08.60                             2,18.07       39    
 5 Blaškovič Peter  06 NEPTÚN   1,06.82                             2,18.15       36    
 6 Oboňa Alexander  06 PCP RAK  1,12.21                             2,29.83       33    
 7 Kodaj Juraj      05 DELFÍN   1,13.88                             2,32.76       30    
 8 Michna Jakub     05 Barakuda 1,12.78                             2,34.04       27    
 9 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN   1,16.91                             2,36.32       24    
10 Janits Matúš     06 PCP RAK  1,16.79                             2,37.87       22    
11 Senko Matej      06 NEPTÚN   1,17.98                             2,38.85       20    
12 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK  1,17.42                             2,41.57       18    
13 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK   1,18.24                             2,45.61       16    
14 Heglas Ladislav  06 DELFÍN   1,20.64                             2,56.76       14    
15 Abrahamovič Filip 06 PCP RAK  1,25.85                             2,58.93
16 Jesenský Adam    06 PCP RAK  1,35.92                             3,16.73

Čavoj Jakub      05 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Lička Daniel     06 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

 9  Kategoria: 200 PP muzi F                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,18.32 KOCAR Dominik           Bratislava  24.11.2002

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec 1,31.88                             3,25.80       50    

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny                                Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:  1,33.80 MARINCAKOVA Nikola        Lignano        15.08.2012

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Kissová Petra    05 Barakuda   59.51                             2,04.41
 2 Balážová Romana  05 ŽRALOK   1,03.66                             2,10.20
 3 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec 1,06.52                             2,17.65
 4 Halajová Bianka  05 DELFÍN   1,11.04                             2,28.18
 5 Vargová Anna     06 ŽRALOK   1,09.54                             2,31.00
 6 Pecníková Tereza 06 ŽRALOK   1,11.35                             2,31.48
 7 Dukátová Lucia   05 PCP RAK  1,15.39                             2,35.82
 8 Hanzelyová Ema   06 SC Senec 1,11.32                             2,36.21
 9 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK   1,14.48                             2,37.35
10 Gabaľová Tina    06 ŽRALOK   1,14.30                             2,41.17
11 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK   1,26.32                             3,02.73
12 Pecníková Jana   09 ŽRALOK   1,31.28                             3,17.33
13 Szabóová Romana  09 SC Senec 1,37.10                             3,22.62

Michvociková Emíl 10 ŽRALOK         chybny start                 

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny D                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  1,47.74 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Linz        12.06.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Kissová Petra    05 Barakuda   59.51                             2,04.41       50    
 2 Balážová Romana  05 ŽRALOK   1,03.66                             2,10.20       46    
 3 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec 1,06.52                             2,17.65       42    
 4 Halajová Bianka  05 DELFÍN   1,11.04                             2,28.18       39    
 5 Vargová Anna     06 ŽRALOK   1,09.54                             2,31.00       36    
 6 Pecníková Tereza 06 ŽRALOK   1,11.35                             2,31.48       33    
 7 Dukátová Lucia   05 PCP RAK  1,15.39                             2,35.82       30    
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 8 Hanzelyová Ema   06 SC Senec 1,11.32                             2,36.21       27    
 9 Gabaľová Tina    06 ŽRALOK   1,14.30                             2,41.17

10  Kategoria: 200 PP zeny F                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,26.89 VANEKOVA Violka         Sala        19.11.2011

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK   1,14.48                             2,37.35       50    
 2 Fodorová Kristína 09 ŽRALOK   1,26.32                             3,02.73       46    
 3 Pecníková Jana   09 ŽRALOK   1,31.28                             3,17.33       42    
 4 Szabóová Romana  09 SC Senec 1,37.10                             3,22.62       39    

Michvociková Emíl 10 ŽRALOK         chybny start                         

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi                                Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:  2,59.77 BUKOR Adam                Annemasse      06.07.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lobpreis Filip   00 ŽRALOK     48.57  1,41.00                    3,29.25
 2 Častven Lukáš    01 ŽRALOK     50.69  1,47.45                    3,40.46
 3 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda   50.52  1,47.82                    3,40.82
 4 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN     52.64  1,50.69                    3,47.28
 5 Kozmer Jakub     03 Barakuda   50.37  1,49.15                    3,48.28
 6 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK     52.67  1,51.63                    3,50.17
 7 Jašica Adam      00 ŽRALOK     52.47  1,52.95                    3,56.05
 8 Osuský Adam      02 ŽRALOK     55.29  1,56.71                    3,57.14
 9 Štalmach Michal  98 DELFÍN     52.74  1,55.08                    4,09.51
10 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN   1,00.46  2,08.32                    4,19.86
11 Kovács Michal    04 SC Senec   57.04  2,03.65                    4,19.90
12 Ďurčo Marek      00 NEPTÚN     54.56  2,00.92                    4,20.92
13 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK     54.72  2,05.02                    4,25.53
14 Pankiewicz Jakub 04 SC Senec 1,02.43  2,13.64                    4,32.31
15 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK     54.67  2,02.96                    4,32.89
16 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK   1,03.28  2,16.72                    4,41.82
17 Varady Noel      04 SC Senec 1,05.28  2,19.57                    4,42.28
18 Gabriš Samuel    01 SC Senec 1,06.37  2,24.20                    4,57.59
19 Kuchár Marek     04 PCP RAK  1,10.19  2,29.48                    4,59.43
20 Taraba Dominik   04 ŽRALOK   1,12.32  2,36.25                    5,18.36
21 Csikós Peter     07 Barakuda 1,18.88  2,45.37                    5,37.65
22 Brilla Adam      04 NEPTÚN   1,16.06  2,46.84                    5,46.72
23 Dvorák Andrej    08 ŽRALOK   1,20.66  2,49.62                    5,51.01
24 Bielik Daniel    02 DELFÍN   1,24.95  3,03.87                    6,04.66
25 Muráň Sebastián  07 PCP RAK  1,22.38  2,59.77                    6,07.98
26 Hudec Roman      04 DELFÍN   1,26.08  3,04.10                    6,08.88
27 Sečkár Oliver    08 NEPTÚN   1,23.97  3,07.20                    6,25.84
28 Toth Jakub       07 NEPTÚN   1,30.69  3,08.95                    6,28.54
29 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK   1,25.79  3,10.12                    6,40.35
30 Mikuš Michal     07 Barakuda 1,37.36  3,27.15                    7,00.55
31 Marchenko Igor   03 NEPTÚN   1,42.92  3,38.27                    7,29.67

Štulajter Samuel 04 ŽRALOK         chybny start                 
Vershak Vadym    02 NEPTÚN         nenastupil na start          

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi A                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,07.74 SCASNY Patrik           Eger        23.07.2008

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

Technical results
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 1 Lobpreis Filip   00 ŽRALOK     48.57  1,41.00                    3,29.25       50    
 2 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN     52.64  1,50.69                    3,47.28       46    
 3 Jašica Adam      00 ŽRALOK     52.47  1,52.95                    3,56.05       42    
 4 Štalmach Michal  98 DELFÍN     52.74  1,55.08                    4,09.51       39    
 5 Ďurčo Marek      00 NEPTÚN     54.56  2,00.92                    4,20.92       36    

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi B                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,59.77 BUKOR Adam              Annemasse   06.07.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Častven Lukáš    01 ŽRALOK     50.69  1,47.45                    3,40.46       50    
 2 Osuský Adam      02 ŽRALOK     55.29  1,56.71                    3,57.14       46    
 3 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK     54.72  2,05.02                    4,25.53       42    
 4 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK     54.67  2,02.96                    4,32.89
 5 Gabriš Samuel    01 SC Senec 1,06.37  2,24.20                    4,57.59       39    
 6 Bielik Daniel    02 DELFÍN   1,24.95  3,03.87                    6,04.66       36    

Vershak Vadym    02 NEPTÚN         nenastupil na start                  

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi C                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,03.60 BUKOR Adam              Chania GR   28.06.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda   50.52  1,47.82                    3,40.82       50    
 2 Kozmer Jakub     03 Barakuda   50.37  1,49.15                    3,48.28       46    
 3 Rehorovský Oliver 03 ŽRALOK     52.67  1,51.63                    3,50.17       42    
 4 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN   1,00.46  2,08.32                    4,19.86       39    
 5 Kovács Michal    04 SC Senec   57.04  2,03.65                    4,19.90       36    
 6 Pankiewicz Jakub 04 SC Senec 1,02.43  2,13.64                    4,32.31       33    
 7 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK   1,03.28  2,16.72                    4,41.82       30    
 8 Varady Noel      04 SC Senec 1,05.28  2,19.57                    4,42.28       27    
 9 Kuchár Marek     04 PCP RAK  1,10.19  2,29.48                    4,59.43       24    
10 Taraba Dominik   04 ŽRALOK   1,12.32  2,36.25                    5,18.36       22    
11 Brilla Adam      04 NEPTÚN   1,16.06  2,46.84                    5,46.72       20    
12 Hudec Roman      04 DELFÍN   1,26.08  3,04.10                    6,08.88       18    
13 Štulajter Dominik 04 ŽRALOK   1,25.79  3,10.12                    6,40.35
14 Marchenko Igor   03 NEPTÚN   1,42.92  3,38.27                    7,29.67       16    

Štulajter Samuel 04 ŽRALOK         chybny start                         

11  Kategoria: 400 PP muzi E                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,10.66 PETRAK Jakub            Banska Byst 07.12.2014

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Csikós Peter     07 Barakuda 1,18.88  2,45.37                    5,37.65       50    
 2 Dvorák Andrej    08 ŽRALOK   1,20.66  2,49.62                    5,51.01       46    
 3 Muráň Sebastián  07 PCP RAK  1,22.38  2,59.77                    6,07.98       42    
 4 Sečkár Oliver    08 NEPTÚN   1,23.97  3,07.20                    6,25.84       39    
 5 Toth Jakub       07 NEPTÚN   1,30.69  3,08.95                    6,28.54       36    
 6 Mikuš Michal     07 Barakuda 1,37.36  3,27.15                    7,00.55       33    

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny                                Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:  3,24.68 JANOSKOVA Katarina        Wroclaw        04.07.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

Technical results
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 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     50.35  1,45.50                    3,33.68
 2 Hrašková Zuzana  99 Barakuda   50.86  1,45.46                    3,35.81
 3 Šimiaková Mirosla 00 DELFÍN     54.65  1,54.33                    3,53.68
 4 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda   55.46  1,56.39                    3,57.05
 5 Malinowska Lenka 00 ŽRALOK     53.85  1,54.53                    3,58.57
 6 Štaffenová Katarí 97 DELFÍN     56.37  1,59.14                    4,02.12
 7 Bertóková Anikó  03 Barakuda   56.30  2,00.07                    4,07.91
 8 Sopková Ľubomíra 04 Swim war   56.24  2,00.05                    4,08.54
 9 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war   58.95  2,04.96                    4,17.48
10 Chen Ting Ting   02 NEPTÚN     58.99  2,04.24                    4,18.16
11 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN     59.47  2,05.97                    4,20.35
12 Lázničková Lucia 99 ŽRALOK     59.24  2,06.78                    4,21.29
13 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda 1,00.69  2,10.29                    4,27.48
14 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK     59.47  2,10.03                    4,28.36
15 Vasilová Hana    04 Swim war   58.86  2,07.58                    4,29.26
16 Véghová Michaela 01 ŽRALOK   1,03.05  2,12.45                    4,30.91
17 Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK   1,01.26  2,10.79                    4,31.44
18 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN   1,05.58  2,17.95                    4,41.41
19 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda 1,05.91  2,20.87                    4,49.22
20 Heglasová Simona 04 DELFÍN   1,07.40  2,24.28                    4,49.88
21 Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN   1,04.09  2,19.32                    4,50.98
22 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN   1,07.82  2,23.05                    4,54.84
23 Hálková Sophia   02 DELFÍN   1,07.05  2,22.54                    4,58.29
24 Valníčková Alena 04 ŽRALOK   1,11.53  2,32.33                    5,11.05
25 Valníčková Nela  04 ŽRALOK   1,12.92  2,38.96                    5,22.49
26 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,14.60  2,40.19                    5,24.49
27 Štalmachová Nina 07 DELFÍN   1,25.58  3,02.34                    6,05.72
28 Hegyiová Nella   07 SC Senec 1,30.10  3,11.07                    6,18.86
29 Schwartzová Timea 08 SC Senec 1,28.99  3,11.63                    6,32.98
30 Varadová Tamara  04 PCP RAK  1,28.31  3,11.07                    6,34.40
31 Černáková Táňa   08 PCP RAK  1,28.65  3,14.40                    6,48.49
32 Pivková Lenka    08 SC Senec 1,34.21  3,20.40                    6,49.83
33 Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN   1,40.27  3,31.75                    7,05.93
34 Gilbert Tamara   08 SC Senec 1,47.24  3,45.33                    7,35.37
35 Pokorná Simona   08 SC Senec 1,53.69  4,03.68                    8,12.12

Gabaľová Nina    98 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Holocsy Szóka Szó 03 SC Senec       nenastupil na start          
Kopllová Ema     03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start          
Lobpreisová Sophi 99 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Malinowska Paula 98 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start          
Washinová Rebecca 03 SC Senec       nedoplaval                   

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny A                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,24.68 JANOSKOVA Katarina      Wroclaw     04.07.2017

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Jánošková Katarín 98 ŽRALOK     50.35  1,45.50                    3,33.68       50    
 2 Hrašková Zuzana  99 Barakuda   50.86  1,45.46                    3,35.81       46    
 3 Šimiaková Mirosla 00 DELFÍN     54.65  1,54.33                    3,53.68       42    
 4 Malinowska Lenka 00 ŽRALOK     53.85  1,54.53                    3,58.57       39    
 5 Štaffenová Katarí 97 DELFÍN     56.37  1,59.14                    4,02.12       36    
 6 Lázničková Lucia 99 ŽRALOK     59.24  2,06.78                    4,21.29       33    

Gabaľová Nina    98 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Lobpreisová Sophi 99 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Malinowska Paula 98 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny B                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,30.21 HANAKOVA Ivana          Miskolc     14.07.2011

Technical results
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Chen Ting Ting   02 NEPTÚN     58.99  2,04.24                    4,18.16       50    
 2 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN     59.47  2,05.97                    4,20.35       46    
 3 Véghová Michaela 01 ŽRALOK   1,03.05  2,12.45                    4,30.91       42    
 4 Mrvečková Rebecca 02 DELFÍN   1,05.58  2,17.95                    4,41.41       39    
 5 Babíková Michaela 01 Barakuda 1,05.91  2,20.87                    4,49.22       36    
 6 Hálková Sophia   02 DELFÍN   1,07.05  2,22.54                    4,58.29       33    

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny C                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,37.26 POHLOVA Barbora         Ostrowiec   03.07.2007

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Chovancová Tereza 04 Barakuda   55.46  1,56.39                    3,57.05       50    
 2 Bertóková Anikó  03 Barakuda   56.30  2,00.07                    4,07.91       46    
 3 Sopková Ľubomíra 04 Swim war   56.24  2,00.05                    4,08.54       42    
 4 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war   58.95  2,04.96                    4,17.48       39    
 5 Augustínová Adela 03 Barakuda 1,00.69  2,10.29                    4,27.48       36    
 6 Mateašíková Magda 03 ŽRALOK     59.47  2,10.03                    4,28.36       33    
 7 Vasilová Hana    04 Swim war   58.86  2,07.58                    4,29.26       30    
 8 Sobihardová Natál 03 ŽRALOK   1,01.26  2,10.79                    4,31.44       27    
 9 Heglasová Simona 04 DELFÍN   1,07.40  2,24.28                    4,49.88       24    
10 Miartušová Silvia 03 DELFÍN   1,04.09  2,19.32                    4,50.98       22    
11 Kováčová Alexandr 03 NEPTÚN   1,07.82  2,23.05                    4,54.84       20    
12 Valníčková Alena 04 ŽRALOK   1,11.53  2,32.33                    5,11.05       18    
13 Valníčková Nela  04 ŽRALOK   1,12.92  2,38.96                    5,22.49
14 Varadová Tamara  04 PCP RAK  1,28.31  3,11.07                    6,34.40       16    

Holocsy Szóka Szó 03 SC Senec       nenastupil na start                  
Kopllová Ema     03 DELFÍN         nenastupil na start                  
Viršíková Vanessa 03 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  
Washinová Rebecca 03 SC Senec       nedoplaval                           

12  Kategoria: 400 PP zeny E                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  4,11.42 HRASKOVA Zuzana         Banska Byst 05.12.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub       T100     T200     T400     T800      cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lorinczová Viktór 07 ŽRALOK   1,14.60  2,40.19                    5,24.49       50    
 2 Štalmachová Nina 07 DELFÍN   1,25.58  3,02.34                    6,05.72       46    
 3 Hegyiová Nella   07 SC Senec 1,30.10  3,11.07                    6,18.86       42    
 4 Schwartzová Timea 08 SC Senec 1,28.99  3,11.63                    6,32.98       39    
 5 Černáková Táňa   08 PCP RAK  1,28.65  3,14.40                    6,48.49       36    
 6 Pivková Lenka    08 SC Senec 1,34.21  3,20.40                    6,49.83       33    
 7 Brilová Alexandra 08 NEPTÚN   1,40.27  3,31.75                    7,05.93       30    
 8 Gilbert Tamara   08 SC Senec 1,47.24  3,45.33                    7,35.37
 9 Pokorná Simona   08 SC Senec 1,53.69  4,03.68                    8,12.12

Gebhardtová Viktó 07 ŽRALOK         nenastupil na start                  

13  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi                              Zilina 03.02.2018

    Rekord SR:  2,36.81 STARKO David              Volos          24.06.2016

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN       43.91           43.91           3,05.16
Ondrušková Mária 99              49.05         1,32.96          

Technical results
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Šimiaková Mirosla 00              45.90         2,18.86          
Štalmach Michal  98              46.30         3,05.16          

 2 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda     44.51           44.51           3,09.97
Chovancová Tereza 04              49.63         1,34.14          
Bertóková Anikó  03              50.11         2,24.25          
Kozmer Jakub     03              45.72         3,09.97          

 3 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK       48.98           48.98           3,17.22
Lázničková Lucia 99              49.70         1,38.68          
Malinowska Lenka 00              50.36         2,29.04          
Jašica Adam      00              48.18         3,17.22          

 4 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK       49.24           49.24           3,28.57
Osuský Adam      02              50.99         1,40.23          
Sobihardová Natál 03              54.23         2,34.46          
Mateašíková Magda 03              54.11         3,28.57          

 5 Augustín Samuel  99 Barakuda     53.19           53.19           3,35.47
Kissová Petra    05              56.75         1,49.94          
Augustínová Adela 03              54.33         2,44.27          
Hrašková Zuzana  99              51.20         3,35.47          

 6 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war     54.87           54.87           3,40.96
Sopková Ľubomíra 04              56.86         1,51.73          
Hraško Jakub     05              58.98         2,50.71          
Vasilová Hana    04              50.25         3,40.96          

 7 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK       54.70           54.70           3,57.49
Horský Richard   05              59.20         1,53.90          
Balážová Romana  05            1,00.23         2,54.13          
Taraba Dominik   04            1,03.36         3,57.49          

 8 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN     1,05.16         1,05.16           4,02.89
Bielik Daniel    02            1,01.41         2,06.57          
Mrvečková Rebecca 02              57.83         3,04.40          
Hálková Sophia   02              58.49         4,02.89          

 9 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN       52.35           52.35           4,05.32
Heglasová Simona 04              58.22         1,50.57          
Miartušová Silvia 03            1,01.80         2,52.37          
Hudec Roman      04            1,12.95         4,05.32          

10 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec   1,00.01         1,00.01           4,25.42
Hanzelyová Ema   06            1,07.59         2,07.60          
Hegyiová Nella   07            1,16.70         3,24.30          
Schwartz Richard 05            1,01.12         4,25.42          

11 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK     1,14.29         1,14.29           4,33.58
Valníčková Alena 04            1,04.89         2,19.18          
Pecníková Tereza 06            1,08.82         3,28.00          
Vargová Anna     06            1,05.58         4,33.58          

12 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK    1,11.77         1,11.77           4,36.88
Janits Matúš     06            1,15.20         2,26.97          
Dukátová Lucia   05            1,06.01         3,32.98          
Oboňa Alexander  06            1,03.90         4,36.88          

13 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN     1,04.16         1,04.16           4,38.40
Toth Jakub       07            1,21.33         2,25.49          
Senko Matej      06            1,10.19         3,35.68          
Blaškovič Peter  06            1,02.72         4,38.40          

14 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN     1,20.40         1,20.40           5,03.01
Kodaj Juraj      05            1,07.75         2,28.15          
Heglas Ladislav  06            1,15.78         3,43.93          
Štalmachová Nina 07            1,19.08         5,03.01          

15 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK     1,10.59         1,10.59           5,10.31
Dvorák Andrej    08            1,17.52         2,28.11          
Lorinczová Viktór 07            1,10.54         3,38.65          
Pecníková Jana   09            1,31.66         5,10.31          

16 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec   1,26.98         1,26.98           5,45.75
Szabóová Romana  09            1,33.00         3,00.98          
Pivková Lenka    08            1,24.92         4,25.90          
Schwartzová Timea 08            1,19.85         5,45.75          

13  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi A                            Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,36.81 STARKO David            Volos       24.06.2016

Technical results
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Bielka Marián    99 DELFÍN       43.91           43.91           3,05.16      100    
Ondrušková Mária 99              49.05         1,32.96          
Šimiaková Mirosla 00              45.90         2,18.86          
Štalmach Michal  98              46.30         3,05.16          

 2 Homola Patrik    01 ŽRALOK       48.98           48.98           3,17.22       92    
Lázničková Lucia 99              49.70         1,38.68          
Malinowska Lenka 00              50.36         2,29.04          
Jašica Adam      00              48.18         3,17.22          

 3 Augustín Samuel  99 Barakuda     53.19           53.19           3,35.47       84    
Kissová Petra    05              56.75         1,49.94          
Augustínová Adela 03              54.33         2,44.27          
Hrašková Zuzana  99              51.20         3,35.47          

13  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi B                            Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,46.07 CIERNY Ondrej           Berlin      15.05.2010

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Satin Michal     02 ŽRALOK       49.24           49.24           3,28.57      100    
Osuský Adam      02              50.99         1,40.23          
Sobihardová Natál 03              54.23         2,34.46          
Mateašíková Magda 03              54.11         3,28.57          

 2 Bielková Beáta   01 DELFÍN     1,05.16         1,05.16           4,02.89       92    
Bielik Daniel    02            1,01.41         2,06.57          
Mrvečková Rebecca 02              57.83         3,04.40          
Hálková Sophia   02              58.49         4,02.89          

13  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi C                            Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  2,58.47 MIKUS Milan             Kaposvar    21.05.2005

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Petrák Jakub     03 Barakuda     44.51           44.51           3,09.97      100    
Chovancová Tereza 04              49.63         1,34.14          
Bertóková Anikó  03              50.11         2,24.25          
Kozmer Jakub     03              45.72         3,09.97          

 2 Mináčová Victória 03 Swim war     54.87           54.87           3,40.96       92    
Sopková Ľubomíra 04              56.86         1,51.73          
Hraško Jakub     05              58.98         2,50.71          
Vasilová Hana    04              50.25         3,40.96          

 3 Kamhiyeh Ossama  03 ŽRALOK       54.70           54.70           3,57.49       84    
Horský Richard   05              59.20         1,53.90          
Balážová Romana  05            1,00.23         2,54.13          
Taraba Dominik   04            1,03.36         3,57.49          

 4 Šoška Šimon      03 DELFÍN       52.35           52.35           4,05.32       78    
Heglasová Simona 04              58.22         1,50.57          
Miartušová Silvia 03            1,01.80         2,52.37          
Hudec Roman      04            1,12.95         4,05.32          

 5 Mráz Samuel      05 ŽRALOK     1,14.29         1,14.29           4,33.58
Valníčková Alena 04            1,04.89         2,19.18          
Pecníková Tereza 06            1,08.82         3,28.00          
Vargová Anna     06            1,05.58         4,33.58          

13  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi D                            Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,17.62 PETRAK Jakub            Gliwice     06.11.2016

Technical results
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Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Lacsková Vanesa  06 SC Senec   1,00.01         1,00.01           4,25.42      100    
Hanzelyová Ema   06            1,07.59         2,07.60          
Hegyiová Nella   07            1,16.70         3,24.30          
Schwartz Richard 05            1,01.12         4,25.42          

 2 Senko Ondrej     05 PCP RAK    1,11.77         1,11.77           4,36.88       92    
Janits Matúš     06            1,15.20         2,26.97          
Dukátová Lucia   05            1,06.01         3,32.98          
Oboňa Alexander  06            1,03.90         4,36.88          

 3 Senko Samuel     05 NEPTÚN     1,04.16         1,04.16           4,38.40       84    
Toth Jakub       07            1,21.33         2,25.49          
Senko Matej      06            1,10.19         3,35.68          
Blaškovič Peter  06            1,02.72         4,38.40          

 4 Mrvečka Oliver   05 DELFÍN     1,20.40         1,20.40           5,03.01       78    
Kodaj Juraj      05            1,07.75         2,28.15          
Heglas Ladislav  06            1,15.78         3,43.93          
Štalmachová Nina 07            1,19.08         5,03.01          

13  Kategoria: 4x100 PP muzi E                            Zilina 03.02.2018

    Najlepsi vykon:  3,54.85 POTICNA Jasmin          Sala        16.11.2013

Por.  Meno           RN Klub                   medzicas                 cas    RR  CMAS

 1 Michvociková Ľuba 09 ŽRALOK     1,10.59         1,10.59           5,10.31      100    
Dvorák Andrej    08            1,17.52         2,28.11          
Lorinczová Viktór 07            1,10.54         3,38.65          
Pecníková Jana   09            1,31.66         5,10.31          

 2 Berčačin Bruno   09 SC Senec   1,26.98         1,26.98           5,45.75       92    
Szabóová Romana  09            1,33.00         3,00.98          
Pivková Lenka    08            1,24.92         4,25.90          
Schwartzová Timea 08            1,19.85         5,45.75          

MATES Timing & Management   www.mates.sk

Technical results

20 z 20 www.mates.sk 04.02.2018, 11:15


